IR

—

O 0 I 60 0 A W N

108 BEFEEQFE
ﬁ%@ Bk & B T T

HEYR
804
816
814
821

813
809
801

808
817
815
819
811

822
820
823
807
812
806
810
802
803
818
805

Something Just Like This

Flow Far I'll Go

Something Just Like This

Good Time

When | Can See You Again

All Falls Down
Sweet but Psycho
Let Me Love You

Do You Flear the People Sing
Something Just Like This

The Show
Let it Go
Roar
Call Me Maybe
All Falls Down
Good Time
Let Me Love You
All Falls Down
One Thing

What Makes You Beautiful

a

Count on Me

Love Yourself

Count on Me

1081220 SR BB PRk



