

出場序	班與	※参母区
1	804	Something Just Like This
2	816	How Far I'll Go
3	814	Something Just Like This
4	821	Good Time
5	813	When I Can See You Again
6	809	All Falls Down
7	801	Sweet but Psycho
8	808	Let Me Love You
9	817	Do You Hear the People Sing
10	815	Something Just Like This
11	819	The Show
12	811	Let it Go
13	822	Roar
14	820	Call Me Maybe
15	823	All Falls Down
16	807	Good Time
17	812	Let Me Love You
18	806	All Falls Down
19	810	One Thing
20	802	What Makes You Beautiful
21	803	Count on Me
22	818	Love Yourself
23	805	Count on Me

